

West Sixth Street, Cleveland 44113).

Gift Pledge Form Charitable IRA Rollover

A tax-efficient gift from your Individual Retirement Account (IRA) to benefit Legal Aid

The Legal Aid Society of Cleveland plays a critical role in democracy by helping Northeast Ohio families move from poverty to greater community engagement.

Your support extends Legal Aid's reach to more families where and when they need civil legal counsel and empowers them by removing barriers to opportunity. Thanks to the support of the philanthropic community, all clients receive services at no cost.

Let us know about your pledge of support through a Charitable IRA Rollover now so we know to expect your gift.

By making your pledge known now, you won't be solicited later in the year, saving Legal Aid precious funds.			
	Name:		
	YES! I plan to make a gift to Legal Aid in 2024 using a Charitable IRA Rollover :		
	Amount:		
Donoi	· Information		
Name((s) to Appear in Donor Li	sting:	
Busine	ess Phone:	Home Phone:	Email:
I	wish to make my donation	ons anonymously.	
Special	l Notes:		

The Legal Aid Society of Cleveland may not expend any funds for any activity prohibited by the Legal Service Corporation Act, 42 U.S.C. 2996 et. seq. or by Public Law 104-134, which requires that notice of these restrictions be given to all funders of programs funded by the Legal Services Corporation.

Please return this form to Shauna Mendez, Development & Communications Manager (smendez@lasclev.org; 1223